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Dubai World Para Athletics Grand Prix 2026
17t Fazza International Open Championship

400 m women final T20

1. 20 Kato, Akane

2. 20 Poon, Pui Yee

3. 20 Tse, Choi Yuk

4. 20 Ali Aksar, Siti Nurhayat

February 10" — 13

RESULTS

2000
2005
1999
2002

Japan

Hong Kong, China
Hong Kong, China
Singapore

13.02.2026

1:02,39
1:07,23
1:08,97
1:09,90
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