



Dubai World Para Athletics Grand Prix 2026
17th Fazza International Open Championship
February 10th – 13th

RESULTS

400 m women final T20

13.02.2026

1. 20 Kato, Akane	2000	Japan	1:02,39
2. 20 Poon, Pui Yee	2005	Hong Kong, China	1:07,23
3. 20 Tse, Choi Yuk	1999	Hong Kong, China	1:08,97
4. 20 Ali Aksar, Siti Nurhayat	2002	Singapore	1:09,90